M BAKELS
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

GOLD LABEL CARROT CAKE MIX

OVERVIEW

Bakels Gold Label Scrumptious Carrot Cake Baking Mix, available in convenient 500g retail or 10kg wholesale size
packaging.

Just Add! Eggs, Oil & Water

REAL BAKING MADE EASY!

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Wholemeal Flour, Vegetable Oil, Wheat Flour, Raising Agents (500, 450, 575), Carrot - Dehydrated Pieces,
Molasses Powder, Mixed Spice, Cinnamon, Emulsifiers (471, 477), Salt, Stabiliser (412, 415), Antioxidant (330), Folic Acid

PACKAGING
Code Size Type Palletisation
3884-30 Retail Bag (x6) Inside Carton

3884-40
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kj)
Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)

Fat (g)
Saturated (g)
Carbohydrate (g)
Sugars (g)
Dietary Fibre (g)
Sodium (mg)

METHOD

Group 1

Ingredient
Bakels Carrot Cake Mix

Eggs
Canola Oil
Water

YIELD

10

DESCRIPTION

www.nzbakels.co.nz

Value
825.00
197.00

2.50
4.50
1.30
37.00
24.20
2.90
303.00

KG

Total Weight: 0.000

1. Preheat oven to 170?C. 2. Line a 20cm round cake tin with baking paper. 3. Place off of the ingredients into a mixing
bowl. 4. Mix the ingredients on a low speed for 1 minute. 5. Scrape down the sides of the bowl and mix again on a medium
speed for a further minute. 6. Pour the cake mixture into the prepared baking tin. 7. Bake at 170?C for 60 minutes or until

an inserted skewer comes out clean.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Cake should be placed on the central rack of your oven.
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STORAGE SHELF LIFE TYPE ALLERGENS
Cool, Dry & Dark Conditions 12 Months (365) days Powder Gluten
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CATESORY \\GREDIENT FEATURES  FINISHED PRODUCT BRANDS

Cakes, Muffins & Slices, Gold

Label Halal Cake, Cupcake, Muffin GOLD LABEL


https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/product-category/cakes-muffins-and-cookies/
https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/product-category/gold-label/
https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/product-category/gold-label/
https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/products/?dietary[]=6894
https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/products/?finished-products[]=1882
https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/products/?finished-products[]=1912
https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/products/?finished-products[]=1903
https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/products/?brands[]=6871

