

www.nzbakels.co.nz



GOLD LABEL CARROT CAKE MIX

OVERVIEW

Bakels Gold Label Scrumptious Carrot Cake Baking Mix, available in convenient 500g retail or 10kg wholesale size packaging.

Just Add! Eggs, Oil & Water

REAL BAKING MADE EASY!

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Wholemeal Flour, Vegetable Oil, Wheat Flour, Raising Agents (500, 450, 575), Carrot - Dehydrated Pieces, Molasses Powder, Mixed Spice, Cinnamon, Emulsifiers (471, 477), Salt, Stabiliser (412, 415), Antioxidant (330), Folic Acid

PACKAGING

Code 3884-30 3884-40 Size

Type Retail Bag (x6) Inside Carton

Palletisation



www.nzbakels.co.nz

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (kj)	825.00
Energy (kcal)	197.00
Protein (g)	2.50
Fat (g)	4.50
Saturated (g)	1.30
Carbohydrate (g)	37.00
Sugars (g)	24.20
Dietary Fibre (g)	2.90
Sodium (mg)	303.00
could (mg)	000.00

METHOD

Group 1	
Ingredient	KG
Bakels Carrot Cake Mix	-
Eggs	-
Canola Oil	-
Water	-
	Total Weight: 0.000

YIELD

10

DESCRIPTION

1. Preheat oven to 170?C. 2. Line a 20cm round cake tin with baking paper. 3. Place off of the ingredients into a mixing bowl. 4. Mix the ingredients on a low speed for 1 minute. 5. Scrape down the sides of the bowl and mix again on a medium speed for a further minute. 6. Pour the cake mixture into the prepared baking tin. 7. Bake at 170?C for 60 minutes or until an inserted skewer comes out clean.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Cake should be placed on the central rack of your oven.



www.nzbakels.co.nz

STORAGE	CC SHELF LIFE	TYPE	ALLERGENS
Cool, Dry & Dark Conditions	12 Months (365) days	Powder	Gluten
:=	90		K)
CATEGORY	INGREDIENT FEATURES	FINISHED PRODUCT	BRANDS
Cakes, Muffins & Slices, Gold Label	Halal	Cake, Cupcake, Muffin	GOLD LABEL